
Do you want to. . . Then check these web sites. . .

Find middle school language 
arts lessons and Web 
resources

Awesome Library—English http://www.awesomelibrary.org/

Gateway to Educational Materials http://www.thegateway.org/

Georgia Learning Connections http://www.glc.k12.ga.us/
(Select QCC Standards and Resources / subject / grade level.)

MarcoPolo http://www.marcopolosearch.org/mpsearch/basic_search.asp
(Choose lesson plans and resources by grade level and subject.)

Find good reading lists and 
instructional units on core 
works of literature

The Children’s Literature Web Guide http://www.ucalgary.ca/~dkbrown/index.html

Choices Booklists http://www.reading.org/choices/

Database of Award Winning Children’s Literature http://www.dawcl.com/

International Children’s Digital Library http://www.icdlbooks.org/

Louisville Free Public Library’s Teen Pages—Good Reads http://www.lfpl.org/teenpages/teenread.htm

SCORE—CyberGuides http://www.sdcoe.k12.ca.us/score/cyberguide.html

Find ideas for good reading 
strategies

The Knowledge Loom http://knowledgeloom.org/index.jsp

Literacy Matters http://www2.edc.org/literacymatters/adlit/intro.htm

Practical Teaching Ideas on Reading http://serv1.ncte.org/teach/read.shtml

The Reading Wars http://www.middleweb.com/Reading.html

Do you want to. . . Then check these web sites. . .

Find guides for teaching 
information literacy skills

Big6—An Information Problem Solving Process http://www.big6.com/

Noodle Tools and Other Resources http://www.noodletools.com/

So You Have to do a Research Project? http://www.ri.net/schools/East_Greenwich/research.html

Locate tips on writing 
skills and places to publish 
students’ work

For Kids—How to Write a Story http://brucehale.com/
how2write.html

MidLink Magazine http://www.cs.ucf.edu/~MidLink/

Newspapers in Education—Middle School Writing
http://www.nwanews.com/nie/educators/teachingideas.php

The Write Site http://www.writesite.org/

Find middle school language 
arts lessons and Web 
resources

Blue Web’N http://www.kn.pacbell.com/wired/bluewebn/

DMOZ Open Directory Project http://dmoz.org/
(Follow this path: Kids and Teens / School Time / English.)

EvaluTech http://www.evalutech.sreb.org/
(Choose Instructional Resources.)

GRITS http://www.gritsonline.org/

Language Arts WebQuests http://www.middleschool.net/less_tut/webquests/lawq.htm

MiddleSchool.net—English http://www.middleschool.net/curlink/englit/engmain.htm

ON Librarians Information Network for Essential Curriculum http://www.bcps.org/offices/lis/curric/middle/eng.html

SREB • http://www.sreb.org/

This product was developed by the Educational Technology Cooperative at the Southern Regional Education Board (SREB), a partner in the SouthEast Initiatives Regional Technology in Education Consortium 
(SEIR*TEC). SEIR*TEC is funded by the U.S. Department of Education under grant number R302A0000011, CFDA 84.302A to support the integration of technology in education. The contents of the product do 
not necessarily reflect the views of the U.S. Department of Education or any other agency of the United States government.  

This publication is intended to help educators locate informative web sites for language arts activities. Inclusion does not represent an endorsement by SREB or SEIR*TEC. It is for informational purposes only.
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